 HD7008Q
 车规级单通道智能高边驱动
© 2023 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Confidential www.analogysemi.com | Page 1 of 28
1. 特性
• 符合 AEC-Q100 Grade1 标准
• 集成电流检测反馈的单通道智能高边驱动
• 正常工作电压范围：4V 到 28V，AMR 40V
• 导通电阻(HD7008XXSSOP16P)：

车规级单通道智能高边驱动
Page 2 of 28 | www.analogysemi.com Confidential © 2023 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table 1. Order Information
ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE MARK
VCC/Tj
Sense
Output
Rdson
(mΩ)
ILimit
(A)
TBD RATING
PKG.
Option
HD7008MQASSOP16P SSOP16PP HD7008MQ Yes 6.2 80  Auto T/R-3000
HD7008QASSOP16P SSOP16PP HD7008Q No 6.2 80  Auto T/R-3000
HD7008PQASSOP14P SSOP14PP HD7008PQ No 6.5 80  Auto T/R-3000
HD7008QASSOP14P SSOP14PP HD7008Q No 8.1 80  Auto T/R-3000
Devices can be ordered via the following two ways:
1.  Place orders directly on our website (www.analogysemi.com), or;
2.  Contact our sales team by mailing to sales@analogysemi.com.